
2016 Explorer

Explorer

Have vehicle questions?Call (800) 909Call (800) 909Call (800) 909Call (800) 909----1075107510751075
Go Further

$33,050$33,050$33,050$33,050

$850

$945

$34,845

-$750

$34,095

Payment

Base MSRPBase MSRPBase MSRPBase MSRP

Total of Options

Destination Charges

Total MSRP

Available Incentives

RCL Customer Cash
Program #50348: Take new retail delivery from dealer stock by 04/04/2016. Not all Explorer models may qualify. See dealer for residency 

restrictions and complete details.

Amount: $750, Offer Valid: Jan 7, 2016-Apr 4, 2016

Net Price

$329Monthly Payment Based on $3,485 down payment, 36 month term and 10,500 

mileage
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Dealer Information

Chenango Sales Inc.

976 State Highway 12

Greene, NY 13778

(800) 909-1075

$33,050

$0

$0

$205

$570

$0

$0

$75

$0

Model

2016 Ford Explorer 4WD, 3.5L Ti-VCT V6 Engine, 6-Speed SelectShift 

Automatic® Transmission

Paint

Ingot Silver

Powertrain

3.5L Ti-VCT V6

4WD

Equipment Groups

100A

Exterior

Splash Guards

Trailer Tow Package Class III

18-inch Painted Aluminum Wheels

Interior

Medium Light Camel

All-Weather Floor Mats

AM/FM Stereo with MP3-Capable Single CD-Player

SYNC® with MyFord®

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4
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$0$0Cloth Bucket Seats

Standard Features

Interior Features

• Cloth seating surfaces

• Second-row 60/40 split-fold-flat bench 

seat

• Third-row 50/50 split-fold bench seat, 

manual

• Air filtration system

• Manual single-zone climate control

• Rear auxiliary climate control

• SYNC® with MyFord®

• AM/FM single-disc CD player, MP3 

compatible with six speakers

• Media hub with 1 smart charging USB port

• 12V powerpoints, 4 total (2 first row, 1 

second row and 1 cargo area)

• Cargo hooks

• Color-keyed, carpeted floor mats, front 

and rear

• Cruise control

• Daytime running lights

• Dome/map lights in all three rows

• Easy Fuel® capless fuel filler

• First-row center floor console with 

wrapped armrest and storage bin

• Front and rear scuff plates embossed with 

EXPLORER

• Integrated key fob

• Leather-wrapped shift knob

• Manual day/night rearview mirror

• Manual tilt/telescoping steering column

• MyKey®

• Overhead console with dome/map lights 

and sunglasses holder

• Passenger-assist grab handles (1 at front-

passenger seat, 2 in second row)

• Power door Locks

• Power windows, with one-touch-

up/-down driver's window

• Rear view camera with washer 

• Shift knob - Urethane

• Steering wheel with cruise control, 5-way 

controls and secondary audio controls

• Sun visors, color-keyed, single blade with 

covered vanity mirrors

Exterior Features

• Black exterior door handles

• Black lower front and rear bumpers, 

wheellip moldings and bodyside cladding

• Body-color liftgate spoiler

• Grille, Dark Foundry Gray with chrome bars 

• Headlamps, Bi-Functional Projector-Beam 

Halogen

• LED taillamps

• Automatic LED Low-Beam Headlamps

• Liftgate Appliqué - bright

• Mirrors - Black (MIC), power electric 

remote, manual folding with integrated 

blind spot mirrors (integrated blind spot 

mirrors not included when equiped with 

BLIS) 

• Roof side rails, black with black end caps

• Acoustic-laminate windshield glass

• Privacy Glass, Second and Third Rows

• Solar tinted front door and windshield 

glass

Power and Handling

• 3.5L Ti-VCT V6

• Electronic Power Assist Steering (EPAS)

• Hill Start Assist

• Independent front and rear suspension 

systems

• Trailer sway control

• 18" painted aluminum wheels

• Mini spare tire

• P245/60R18 A/S BSW tires

Safety

• AdvanceTrac® with Roll Stability 

Control™

• Belt-Minder®

• Front Passenger Knee Airbag

• LATCH (Lower Anchors and Tether 

Anchors for Children)

• Safety Canopy® System

• SOS Post-Crash Alert System™

• Traction control

• Battery-saver feature

• Remote keyless/illuminated entry
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Your Configuration: 2016 Ford Explorer 4WD, 3.5L Ti-VCT V6 Engine, 6-Speed SelectShift 

Automatic® Transmission

Pricing shown for ZIP code 13901 as of January 25, 2016

null 

• SecuriLock® Passive Anti-Theft System

• Tire Pressure Monitoring System (TPMS)

S2
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